Business Meeting Agenda
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11.
12.
13.
14.

Call to Order

Accomplishments of the Year Report

Approval of Minutes

Secretary-Treasurer’s Report

Recognition of Committee Chairs

Local Chapters Recognition

CGFO of the Year Recognition

Lifetime Achievement Award Presentation
Recognition of FGFOA Staff

Recognition of Retiring Board Member
Nominating Committee Report and Election of Officers and Board Members
Swearing in of Officers and New Board Members
Incoming President’'s Remarks

Adjournment



